
JYOTIRMOY PUBLIC SCHOOL ANNUAL 
ACADEMIC PLAN(2025-26) 

 

Week IMPORTANT EVENTS  

01.04.25 - 04.04.25 01.04.2025 (Tuesday) Academic Session 2025-26 Begins 

07.04.25 - 11.04.25 *14.04.2025 (Monday) Ambedkar Jayanti 

14.04.25 - 18.04.25  
*15.04.2025 (Tuesday) Bengali New Year's Day  
*18.04.2025 (Friday) Good Friday 

21.04.25 - 25.04.25 21.04.2025 - 25.04.2025 Unit Test XII 

28.04.25 - 02.05.25 
*01.05.2025 (Thursday) - May Day  
*02.05.2025 (Friday) - Founder's Day 

​
05.05.25 - 09.05.25 

*06.05.2025 (Tuesday) - Prefectorial Election  
*09.05.2025(Friday) - Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore (Rabindra 
Jayanti) 
08.05.2025 (Thursday) - Class XII PTM  

​
12.05.25 - 16.05.25 

11.05.25 (Sunday) - Mothers' Day (Pre-primary)  
*12.05.2025 (Monday) - Buddha Purnima  
12.05.2025(Monday) - Summer Vacation Begins 

19.05.25 - 23.05.25 Summer Vacation 

26.05.25 - 30.05.25 Summer Vacation 

​
02.06.25 - 06.06.25 

02.06.25 - 06.06.25 - Teacher's Workshop  
05.06.2025 (Thursday) - World Environment Day (Primary)  
**06.06.2025 (Friday) - Id-ud-zoha (Bakrid) 

​
09.06.25 - 13.06.25 

09.06.2025 (Monday) - School Reopens  
09.06.25 - 13.06.25 - CCA Week - Seasons (VI-X)  
12.06.2025 (Thursday) - Father's Day (I - V) 

16.06.25 - 20.06.25 
16.06.25 - 20.06.25 HPO 1 (Pre Nur - II)  
21.06.2025 (Saturday) - World Yoga Day and World Music Day 

NOTE: *Indicates Holidays,  **Indicates Holidays Subject to Sighting 
of the Moon,  ***Indicates Holidays with Celebration in School.  



JYOTIRMOY PUBLIC SCHOOL ANNUAL 
ACADEMIC PLAN(2025-26)​

 

Week IMPORTANT EVENTS  

23.06.25 - 27.06.25 23.06.25 -27.06.25 - PMT / PT1 (III - XII) 

30.06.25 - 04.07.25 01.07.25 (Tuesday) - Doctors' Day / Saluting  
Doctors (Primary) 

​
07.07.25 - 11.07.25  

**06.07.2025 (Sunday) - Muharram  
30.06.25 - 04.07.25 - PMT / PT1/  
Selection (III-VIII / IX - XI / XII)  
07.07.25 - 11.07.25 - CCA Theme: No Plastic Week (I - X)  
08.07.25 (Tuesday) - Investiture Ceremony  

14.07.25 - 18.07.25 14.07.25 - 18.07.25 - Literary Week 

​
21.07.25 - 25.07.25 

19.07.2025 (Saturday) - PTM (Pre Nur - XII)  
21.07.25 - 25.07.25 - CCA Theme: Tigers' Day (I - V)  
CCA Theme: World Nature Conservation Day (VI - X)  

28.07.25 - 01.08.25 
28.07.25 - (Monday) - Cyber Week (III - X)  
29.07.25 - (Tuesday) - World Nature Conservation Day 

​
04.08.25 - 08.08.25 

01.08.25 (Friday) - Oral Hygiene Day  
02.08.2025 (Saturday) - M.P. Birla Planetarium Visit - class VI & BITM 
Visit - Class VIII   
04.08.25 - 08.08.25 - HPO 2 (Pre Nur - II)  
CCA Theme: Raksha Bandhan (I - X) 

​
11.08.25 - 15.08.25 

09.08.2025 (Saturday) - Raksha Bandhan (Rakhi)  
11.08.25 - 15.08.25 - CCA Theme: Independence Day (VI-X)  
CCA Theme: Janmashtami (Pre Primary & I - V)  
***15.08.2025 (Friday) - Independence Day  

18.08.25 - 22.08.25 
16.08.2025 (Saturday) - Janmashtami  
18.08.25 - 22.08.25 - CCA Week: Spellathon / Sudoku (I - X) 

25.08.25 - 29.08.25 29.08.2025 (Friday) - National Sports Day 

NOTE: *Indicates Holidays,  **Indicates Holidays Subject to Sighting 
of the Moon,  ***Indicates Holidays with Celebration in School.​



JYOTIRMOY PUBLIC SCHOOL ANNUAL 
ACADEMIC PLAN(2025-26) 

Week IMPORTANT EVENTS  

01.09.25 - 05.09.25 
01.09.25 - 05.09.25 - MT/ PT2 (III - XII)  
05.09.2025 (Friday) - Teachers' Day 

08.09.25 - 12.09.25 08.09.25 - 12.09.25 - MT / PT2 (III - XII) 

​
15.09.25 - 19.09.25  

14.09.2025 (Sunday) - Hindi Diwas  
15.09.25 - 19.09.25 - HPO 3 (Pre Nur - II),  
Heritage Week - SSC Dept 

​
​

22.09.25 - 26.09.25 

20.09.2025 (Saturday) - Indian Museum Visit- Class VII  
21.09.2025(Sunday) - Mahalaya  
26.09.2025(Friday) - Pre-puja Celebrations / Teachers' Day  
22.09.25 - 26.09.25 - Celebrations / Pre-Nursery- Durga  
Family CCA Theme: Sharodiya (I-X) 

29.09.25 - 03.10.25 
29.09.2025 (Monday) - Puja Vacation Begins  
02.10.2025 (Thursday) - (Gandhi Jayanti) & Vijaya Dashami 

06.10.25 - 10.10.25 
06.10.2025 (Monday) - Lakshmi Puja  
07.10.2025 (Tuesday) - School Reopens  
06.10.25 - 10.10.25 - World Mental Health Awareness Week 

13.10.25 - 17.10.25 
13.10.25 - 17.10.25 - Art Week- Art Dept  
18.10.2025 (Saturday) - PTM (Pre Nur - XII) 

20.10.25 - 24.10.25 20.10.2025 (Monday) - Diwali Break Begins 

27.10.25 - 31.10.25 
27.10.2025 (Monday) - School Reopens 
27.10.25 - 31.10.25 - CCA Theme: Swacch Bharat (I - X) 

03.11.25 - 07.11.25 
03.11.25 - 07.11.25 - Entrepreneur Week - Commerce Dept.  
*05.11.2025 (Wednesday) - Guru Purnima  

10.11.25 - 14.11.25 14.11.2025 (Friday) - Children's Day 

17.11.25 - 21.11.25 
15.11.2025 (Saturday) - Annual Day  
17.11.25 - 21.11.25 Maths Week - Maths Dept. 

NOTE: *Indicates Holidays,  **Indicates Holidays Subject to Sighting 
of the Moon,  ***Indicates Holidays with Celebration in School. 



 
JYOTIRMOY PUBLIC SCHOOL ANNUAL 

ACADEMIC PLAN(2025-26) 

Week IMPORTANT EVENTS  

24.11.25 - 28.11.25  24.11.25 - 28.11.25 - HPO 4 (Pre Nur - II) 

01.12.25 - 05.12.25 01.12.25 - 05.12.25 - POMT/ PT3/ PB1 (III - VIII / IX - XI / XII) 

08.12.25 - 12.12.25 08.12.25 - 12.12.25 - POMT / PT3 / PB1 (III - VIII / IX - XI / XII) 

15.12.25 - 19.12.25 15.12.25 - 19.12.25 - Science Week - Science Dept. 

​
22.12.25 - 26.12.25 

22.12.2025 (Monday) - Mathematics Day  
23.12.25 (Tuesday) - PTM - Class X - XII  
24.12.2025 (Wednesday) - Annual Sports Meet  
*25.12.2025(Thursday) - Winter Vacation Begins 

29.12.25 - 02.01.26 02.01.2026 (Friday) - School Reopens PB1/ PB2 (X / XII) 

05.01.26 - 09.01.26 
03.01.2026 (Saturday) - PTM (Pre Nur - IX & XI) & Science Exhibition 
05.01.26 - 09.01.26 - PB1 / PB2 (X / XII) 

12.01.26 - 16.01.26  
***12.01.2026 (Monday) - Swami Vivekananda Jayanti & Winter Carnival 
12.01.26 - 16.01.26 - HPO 5 (Pre Nur - II) PD1/ PD2 (X/XII) 

​
19.01.26 - 23.01.26 

17.01.2026 (Saturday) - Nature Park Visit (Pre-primary - V)  
22.01.26 (Thursday) PTM - X & XII  
***23.01.2026(Friday) - Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti & Vasant 
Panchami 

26.01.26 - 30.01.26 ***26.01.2026 (Monday) - Republic Day PB2/ TE (X / XI) 

02.02.26 - 06.02.26 02.02.26 - 06.02.26 - PB2 / TE (X / XI) 

03.02.26 - 13.02.26  

16.02.26 - 20.02.26 20.02.26 (Friday) PTM - XI 

​
23.02.26 - 27.02.26 

21.02.2026 (Saturday) - International Mother Tongue Day -  
Bengali Dept.  
23.02.26 - 27.02.26 - HPO 6 

NOTE: *Indicates Holidays,  **Indicates Holidays Subject to Sighting 
of the Moon,  ***Indicates Holidays with Celebration in School. 



 
JYOTIRMOY PUBLIC SCHOOL ANNUAL 

ACADEMIC PLAN(2025-26) 
 

Week IMPORTANT EVENTS  

02.03.26 - 06.03.26 *03.03.2026 (Tuesday) - Dolyatra  
02.03.26 - 06.03.26 - HPO 6 TE (III - IX) 

09.03.26 - 13.03.26 09.03.26 - 13.03.26 - TE (III - IX) 

16.03.26 - 20.03.26 18.03.2026 (Wednesday) - Graduation Day & PTM (Pre Nur - II) 

23.03.26 - 27.03.26 23.03.26 (Monday) - PTM & Final Result (III - IX)  
Book Distribution & Parent Orientation  

30.03.26 - 03.04.26 01.04.2026 (Wednesday) - New Session Begins 

 
NOTE: *Indicates Holidays,  **Indicates Holidays Subject to Sighting 
of the Moon,  ***Indicates Holidays with Celebration in School. 


